
SEA : ORIGER       THEMA Waasser 

 

 

 

 

900-1100 

 

1100-1200 

 

1300-1400 

 

1400-1600 

 

1600-1800 

 

 

Lundi 

11/09 

 

 

Fläschen 

 

Iessen 

 

 

Férié 

 

 

Waasser Spiller  

Fräispill 

 

 

 

 

Mardi 

12/09 

 

Seefeblosen 

 

 

Iessen 

 

 

 

Férié 

 

 

Sandkëscht 

 

Fräispill 

 

 

 

 

Mercredi 

13/09 

 

Experimenter 

 

Iessen 

 

 

 

Sieste 

 

 

 

Haff 

 

Fräispill 

 

 

 

 

Jeudi 

14/09 

 

Schwämm an der Wiss 

 

Iessen 

 

 

 

Sieste 

 

 

 

Boot um Mier 

 

Fräispill 

 

 

 

 

Vendredi 

15/09 

 

Lavals Parc 

 

Iessen 

 

 

 

Sieste 

 

 

 

Waasserbunn 

 

Fräispill 

 

 

 


